
MODEL: 249 AVENGER
Shares Hull with 246 Commander

292 IN.

102 IN.

3700 LBS.

4400 LBS.

18 DEG.

13 IN.

14 DEG.

25 IN.

10 PERSONS

2500 LBS.

300 HP

DIM. UM KEY

292 IN. A

259 IN. B

32-1/2 IN. C

39 IN. D

102 IN. E

83 IN. F

3-5/8 IN. G

51-5/8 IN. H

3 IN. I

27 IN. J

3 IN. K

11-1/2 IN. L

STRAP LOCATION AFT: 24 IN. M.

STRAP LOCATON FRONT: 170 IN. N.

WEIGHT MAX:

TRAILER/ LIFT SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

L.O.A.:

BEAM:

WEIGHT LESS ENGINE:

HEIGHT, KEEL TO BOW EYE:

DEADRISE:

DRAFT:

TRANSOM ANGLE:

TRANSOM HEIGHT:

PERSONS CAP.:

PERS/LBS. GEAR:

MAX. HORSEPOWER:

TRAILER SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

L.O.A.:

KEEL LENGTH:

BEAM, INNER STRAKE:

INNER STRAKE WIDTH:

VERTICAL DIM., KEEL TO CHINE

TRANSOM TO INNNER STRAKE

BEAM, FULL:

TRANSOM WIDTH AT CHINES:

CHINE WIDTH:

BEAM, OUTER STRAKE WIDTH:

OUTER STRAKE WIDTH:


